Priorclave Ltd      129-
131 Nathan Way
London
SE28 0AB UK
Tel: +44 (0)20 8316 6620
Fax: +44 (0)20 8855 0616
Email: sales@priorclave.co.uk
Web:   www.priorclave.co.uk
Priorclave Laboratory Autoclave Product and Price List
Valid From: 01/01/2010
Issued: 18/12/2009
Euro and US Dollar prices are subject to monthly review and may alter with major exchange rate
fluctuations.
Part No: Description List Price
Compact Priorclaves
Benchtop Priorclave
PS/MID/C40 Compact 40 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave 5395.00 8993.00 6161.00€$£
PS/MID/H60 Compact 60 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave 6370.00 10619.00 7275.00€$£
PS/MVA/C40 Compact 40 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave, vacuum  model 6870.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
11452.00 7846.00€$£
PS/MVA/H60 Compact 60 Benchtop Priorclave Autoclave, vacuum model 7920.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
13203.00 9045.00€$£
Top Loading Compact Priorclave
PS/MID/C60 Compact 60 Top Loading Priorclave Autoclave 6370.00 10619.00 7275.00€$£
PS/MVA/C60 Compact 60 Top Loading Priorclave Autoclave, vacuum model 7920.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
13203.00 9045.00€$£
Options & Accessories - Common
PC/ABC/000 Air Ballast for liquid loads in jacketed chambers - For external air supply 550.00

Chart Recorder Options & Accessories
PC/PRE/SEN Additional Pressure Indication Channel for Recorders 860.00 1434.00 982.00€$£
PC/REC/PRB Armoured Wandering Probe 50.00 83.00 57.00€$£
Packing Cases Compact Priorclaves
PC/AEC/001 Plywood Export Case - Compact 40 Priorclave 75.00 125.00 86.00€$£
PC/AEC/002 Plywood Export Case - Compact 60 Priorclave 115.00 192.00 131.00€$£
PC/AEC/101 Plywood Export Case - Compact 40 Vacuum Priorclave 85.00 142.00 97.00€$£
PC/AEC/102 Plywood Export Case - Compact 60 Vacuum Priorclave 115.00 192.00 131.00€$£
PC/AEC/105 Plywood Export Case - Compact H60 85.00 142.00 97.00€$£
PC/AEC/106 Plywood Export Case - Compact H60 Vacuum 90.00 150.00 103.00€$£
Page 3 of 12E & O.E Priorclave Valid From: 01/01/2010Issued: 18/12/2009
Part No: Description List Price
RSC Priorclaves
Rectangular Section Priorclaves
PS/RSC/EH230 Front Loading 232L, Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 17860.00 29773.00 20396.00€$£
PS/RSC/EH285 Front Loading 285L, Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 18995.00 31665.00 21692.00€$£
PS/RSC/EH350 Front Loading 348L, Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 20130.00 33557.00 22988.00€$£
PS/RSC/SH230 Front Loading 232L, Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 17690.00 29489.00 20202.00€$£
PS/RSC/SH285 Front Loading 285L, Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 18825.00 31381.00 21498.00€$£
PS/RSC/SH350 Front Loading 348L, Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 19960.00 33273.00 22794.00€$£
PS/RVA/EH230 Front Loading 232L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 20695.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
34499.00 23634.00€$£
PS/RVA/EH285 Front Loading 285L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 21830.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
36391.00 24930.00€$£
PS/RVA/EH350 Front Loading 350L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 22965.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
38283.00 26226.00€$£
PS/RVA/SH230 Front Loading 232L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 20530.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
34224.00 23445.00€$£
PS/RVA/SH285 Front Loading 285L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 21660.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
36107.00 24736.00€$£
PS/RVA/SH350 Front Loading 350L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 22795.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
37999.00 26032.00€$£
Large Rectangular Section Priorclaves
PS/RSC/EH450 Front Loading 450L, Electrically Heated 25230.00 42058.00 28813.00€$£
PS/RSC/EH700 Front Loading 700L, Electrically Heated 29425.00 49051.00 33603.00€$£
PS/RSC/SH450 Front Loading 450L, Direct Steam Heated 24890.00 41492.00 28424.00€$£
PS/RSC/SH700 Front Loading 700L, Direct Steam Heated 29085.00 48485.00 33215.00€$£
PS/RVA/EH450 Front Loading 450L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 28290.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
47159.00 32307.00€$£
PS/RVA/EH700 Front Loading 700L Electrically Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 32485.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
54152.00 37098.00€$£
PS/RVA/SH450 Front Loading 450L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 27950.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
46593.00 31919.00€$£
PS/RVA/SH700 Front Loading 700L Direct Steam Heated RSC Priorclave with Vacuum Options 32150.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
53594.00 36715.00€$£
Vertical Power Door Priorclaves
PS/RSV/EH230 Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated 23270.00 38791.00 26574.00€$£
PS/RSV/EH350 Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated 25600.00 42675.00 29235.00€$£
PS/RSV/EH450 Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated 31435.00 52402.00 35899.00€$£
PS/RSV/EH700 Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated 35750.00 59595.00 40826.00€$£
PS/RSV/SH230 Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated 23095.00 38499.00 26374.00€$£
PS/RSV/SH350 Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated 25430.00 42392.00 29041.00€$£
PS/RSV/SH450 Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated. 31080.00 51810.00 35493.00€$£
PS/RSV/SH700 Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated 35400.00 59012.00 40427.00€$£
PS/RVV/EH230 Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated with Vacuum Optio 26185.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
43650.00 29903.00€$£
Page 4 of 12E & O.E Priorclave Valid From: 01/01/2010Issued: 18/12/2009
Part No: Description List Price
PS/RVV/EH350 Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated with Vacuum Optio 28515.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
47535.00 32564.00€$£
PS/RVV/EH450 Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated with Vacuum Optio 34580.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
57645.00 39490.00€$£
PS/RVV/EH700 Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Electrically Heated with Vacuum Optio 38900.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling, 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
64846.00 44424.00€$£
PS/RVV/SH230 Front Loading 230L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated with Vacuum Opti 26010.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
43359.00 29703.00€$£
PS/RVV/SH350 Front Loading 350L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated with Vacuum Opti 28345.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
47251.00 32370.00€$£
PS/RVV/SH450 Front Loading 450L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated with Vacuum Opti 34235.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
57070.00 39096.00€$£
PS/RVV/SH700 Front Loading 700L Vertical Power Door Priorclave, Direct Steam Heated with Vacuum Opti 38550.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
64263.00 44024.00€$£
Rectangular Section Pass Through (Double Ended) Priorclaves
PS/RSC/EH400D 400L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 33400.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings. Wall Thickness 65-
120mm
55678.00 38143.00€$£
PS/RSC/EH450D 450L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 35545.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings. Wall Thickness 65-
120mm
59254.00 40592.00€$£
PS/RSC/EH700D 700L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 42675.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings. Wall Thickness 65-
120mm
71139.00 48735.00€$£
PS/RSC/SH400D 400L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 32930.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings. Wall Thickness 65-
120mm
54894.00 37606.00€$£
PS/RSC/SH450D 450L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 34870.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings. Wall Thickness 65-
120mm
58128.00 39822.00€$£
PS/RSC/SH700D 700L Pass Through RSC Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 42005.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings. Wall Thickness 65-
120mm
70022.00 47970.00€$£
Options & Accessories - Common

Packing Cases - RSC Priorclaves
PC/AEC/009 Plywood Export Case - RSC230 Priorclave 275.00 458.00 314.00€$£
PC/AEC/010 Plywood Export Case - RSC350 Priorclave 305.00 508.00 348.00€$£
PC/AEC/011 Plywood Export Case - RSC450 Priorclave 345.00 575.00 394.00€$£
PC/AEC/012 Plywood Export Case - RSC700 Priorclave 375.00 625.00 428.00€$£
PC/AEC/014 Plywood Export Case - RSC Priorclave Loading Trolley 105.00 175.00 120.00€$£
PC/AEC/015 Plywood Export Case - RSC285 Priorclave 290.00 483.00 331.00€$£
PC/AEC/109 Plywood Export Case - RSV230 Priorclave 325.00 542.00 371.00€$£
PC/AEC/110 Plywood Export Case - RSV350 Priorclave 365.00 608.00 417.00€$£
PC/AEC/111 Plywood Export Case - RSV450 Priorclave 410.00 683.00 468.00€$£
PC/AEC/112 Plywood Export Case - RSV700 Priorclave 465.00 775.00 531.00€$£
Page 8 of 12E & O.E Priorclave Valid From: 01/01/2010Issued: 18/12/2009
Part No: Description List Price
Top & Front Loading Priorclaves
Top Loading
PS/QCS/EV100 Top Loading 100L. Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 8545.00 14245.00 9758.00€$£
PS/QCS/EV150 Top Loading 150L. Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 9645.00 16078.00 11015.00€$£
PS/QCS/SV100 Top Loading 100L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 8545.00 14245.00 9758.00€$£
PS/QCS/SV150 Top Loading 150L.Steam  Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 9645.00 16078.00 11015.00€$£
PS/QVA/EV100 100L Top Loading  Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 10330.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
17220.00 11797.00€$£
PS/QVA/EV150 150L Top Loading Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 11410.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
19020.00 13030.00€$£
PS/QVA/SV100 100L Top Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 10330.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
17220.00 11797.00€$£
PS/QVA/SV150 150L Top Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 11410.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
19020.00 13030.00€$£
Front Loading
PS/QCS/EH100 Front Loading 100L.Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 9715.00
Fitted with 2 heaters
16195.00 11095.00€$£
PS/QCS/EH150 Front Loading 150L.Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 11305.00 18845.00 12910.00€$£
PS/QCS/EH200 Front Loading 200L.Electrically Heated Priorclave Autoclave 11845.00 19746.00 13527.00€$£
PS/QCS/SH100 Front Loading 100L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 9715.00 16195.00 11095.00€$£
PS/QCS/SH150 Front Loading 150L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 11305.00 18845.00 12910.00€$£
PS/QCS/SH200 Front Loading 200L.Direct Steam Heated Priorclave Autoclave 11845.00 19746.00 13527.00€$£
PS/QVA/EH100 100L Front Loading  Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 11305.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill. Fitted with 2 heaters.
18845.00 12910.00€$£
PS/QVA/EH150 150L Front Loading  Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 12925.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
21546.00 14760.00€$£
PS/QVA/EH200 200L Front Loading Priorclave Autoclave with Vacuum Options 13945.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
23246.00 15925.00€$£
PS/QVA/SH100 100L Front Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 11305.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
18845.00 12910.00€$£
PS/QVA/SH150 150L Front Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 12925.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
21546.00 14760.00€$£
PS/QVA/SH200 200L Front Loading Direct Steam Priorclave with Vacuum Options 13945.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
23246.00 15925.00€$£
Large Diameter Front Loading Priorclaves
PS/Q63/EH320 320 Litre Front Loading Large Diameter Electrically Heated Priorclave 15090.00 25155.00 17233.00€$£
PS/Q63/SH320 �320 Litre Front Loading Large Diameter Steam Heated Priorclave 15090.00 25155.00 17233.00€$£
PS/QVA/EH320 320 Litre Front Loading Large Diameter Electrically Heated Priorclave with Vacuum Options 17700.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory and automatic waterfill
29506.00 20213.00€$£
PS/QVA/SH320 320 Litre Front Loading Large Dia. Direct Steam Heated Priorclave with Vacuum Options 17700.00
Includes pre-cycle vacuum, vacuum cooling and 5 program memory
29506.00 20213.00€$£
Cylindrical Section Pass Through (Double Ended) Priorclaves
Page 9 of 12E & O.E Priorclave Valid From: 01/01/2010Issued: 18/12/2009
Part No: Description List Price
PS/QCS/EH150D 150L Pass Through Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 17400.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings
29006.00 19871.00€$£
PS/QCS/EH200D 200L Pass Through Priorclave Autoclave - Electrically Heated 18375.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings
30631.00 20984.00€$£
PS/QCS/SH150D 150L Pass-through Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 17400.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings
29006.00 19871.00€$£
PS/QCS/SH200D 200L Pass Through Priorclave Autoclave - Direct Steam Heated 18375.00
Price does not include installation costs, requiring a site visit and / or detailed drawings
30631.00 20984.00€$£
Options & Accessories - Common
PC/ABC/000 Air Ballast for liquid loads in jacketed chambers - For external air supply 550.00